

## City of Crossville

392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-0124 Version: 1 Name: Cumberland Shrine Club

Type: Permit Status: Filed

File created: 3/19/2014 In control: Solicitation Board

**On agenda:** 4/8/2014 **Final action:** 4/8/2014

Title: Cumberland Shrine Club

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes: Not applicable

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cumberland Shrine Club

| Date     | Ver. | Action By    | Action                  | Result |
|----------|------|--------------|-------------------------|--------|
| 4/8/2014 | 1    | City Council | approved as recommended | Pass   |

## Cumberland Shrine Club

## SUMMARY:

An application has been received from the Cumberland Shrine Club for their upcoming candy sales to raise funds to support their activities.

**BUDGET ACCOUNT:** 

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve Solicitation Permit.